
To Increase the Salary of Anganwadi Workers and Helpers


780. SH. NEERAJ SHARMA, M.L.A.: Will the Minister of State for Women & Child Development be pleased to state -

 (a) whether it is a fact that an announcement has been made by the Government to increase the salaries of Anganwadi workers and Helpers by Rs. 1500 and Rs. 750 on  8 March, 2018; and

 (b)      if so, the time by which the abovesaid announcement is likely to be completed ?

Smt. Kamlesh Dhanda State Minister, Women & Child Development

Sir,

         A Statement is laid on the table of the House.


Statement

Question 780.

Question Answer

(a) whether it is a fact that an announcement has

 been made by the Government to increase the

 salaries of Anganwadi workers and Helpers by

  Rs. 1500 and Rs. 750 on  8 March, 2018; and

No Sir, no such announcement

has been made on 8 March,

2018.

(b) if so, the time by which the abovesaid announcement is likely to be completed ?


---
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   vkaxuokM+h odZjt rFkk lgk;dksa dh osru esa of̀) djuk


780- Jh uhjt ‘kekZ] ,e0,y0,0% D;k efgyk ,oa cky fodkl jkT; ea=h d`i;k crk,axs fd&

¼d½ D;k ;g rF; gS fd ljdkj }kjk 8 ekpZ] 2018 dks vkaxuokM+h odZjt rFkk lgk;dksa ds osru esa 1500 :0 rFkk 750 :0 dh of̀) djus dh ?kks”k.kk dh xbZ gS; rFkk

¼[k½ ;fn gka] rks mijksDr ?kks”k.kk ds dc rd iwjk fd;s tkus dh lEHkkouk gS \


Jhefr deys'k <kaMk   jkT; ea=h] efgyk ,oa cky fodkl


Jheku th]


dFku lnu ds iVy ij j[kk x;k gSA

&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&
&&&&&&&&&
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dFku

iz’u 780-

iz'u mRrj
¼d½ D;k ;g rF; gS fd ljdkj }kjk 8

ekpZ] 2018 dks vkaxuokM+h

odZjt rFkk lgk;dksa ds osru esa

 1500  :0 rFkk 750 :0 dh o`f)

djus dh ?kks”k.kk dh xbZ gS; rFkk

ugha Jheku] bl izdkj dh

dksbZ ?kks”k.kk    8 ekpZ]

2018 dks ugha dh xbZ

gSA

¼[k½    ;fn gka] rks mijksDr

?kks”k.kk ds dc rd iwjk fd;s

       tkus dh lEHkkouk gS \


&&&&&&&

